Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	TIM FURLONG JR, LLC 0746096 Kentucky 10/21/2009 9:42:27 AM 6/16/2021 6:29:01 AM \$15.00	
Principal Office 1013 Poplar Ridge Rd Goshen, KY 400267736 Registered Agent Name/Addres		
TIMOTHY ALLEN FURLONG JR 1013 POPLAR RIDGE RD. GOSHEN, KY 40026		UCK
Members/Managers Manager TIMOTHY A	LLEN FURLONG JR. 1013 Poplar Ridge Rd. Gosl	hen KY 40026
Manager HMOTHTA		101,101 40020
Signatures		× //
Signature Title	Tim Furlong Jr. Owner	